
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3680
ANSWERED ON:15.12.2014
TRAIN PROTECTION AND WARNING SYSTEM
Mullappally Shri Ramachandran

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the Train Protection & Warning System by Indian Railways and the time by which it is likely to be implemented; and

(b) whether it is to be implemented by zonal railways and if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a) & (b): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.
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